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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #  1   Female 100 IM  11-12 
Powell, Cate    1:18.34S F 1 5 1.08

 Khandani, Hannah    1:29.09S F 2 3 -2.23

 Stasko, Natalie    1:31.70S F 8   --- -0.59

Event #  2   Male 100 IM  11-12 
 Willis, River    1:23.15S F 2 3 -1.32

 Barfield, Charlie    1:29.96S F 3 1 ---   

 Harrison, Parker    1:31.72S F 4   --- ---   

 Portnoy, Benjamin    1:36.79S F 5   --- ---   

Event #  3   Female 100 IM  13-14 
 Volpe, Alena M.  1:15.88S F 1 5 ---   

 Burton, Chloe G.  1:20.63S F 2 3 -1.63

Event #  4   Male 100 IM  13-14 
 Gwaltney, Cole    1:22.79S F 1 5 0.35

 Hardin, Will    1:35.32S F 3 1 -4.60

Event #  5   Female 100 IM  15-18 
 Gwaltney, Caroline    1:12.92S F 2 3 -1.47

 Carmouche, Emma    1:15.95S F 5   --- 1.95

Event #  6   Male 100 IM  15-18 
 Volpe, Michael    1:01.85S F 1 5 -4.06

 Smith, Benjamin    1:02.93S F 2 3 -2.27

Event #  7   Female 25 Free 6 & Under 
 Schmid-Kelley, Reed E.    33.76S F 5 1 -11.15

 Davies, Abigail      36.19S F 7   --- -8.55

 Beal, Elizabeth H.    36.84S F 8   --- -22.26

 Jeffs, Pascale Margaret      37.80S F 9   --- -2.40

 Jenkins, Flora L.    40.95S F 13   --- -6.50

 Voldness, Adelie K.    42.62S F 15   --- -13.42

 Knapp, Margaux F.    54.32S F 19   --- ---   

Event #  8   Male 25 Free 6 & Under 
 Powell, William      21.80S F 1 5 -2.42

 Myers, Zayden      27.41S F 2 3 -1.37

 Myers, Levy      28.57S F 3   --- -6.11

 Jewell, Everett      37.06S F 7   --- ---   

 Furgurson, Jack      38.50S F 8   --- -16.32

 James, Brady      41.02S F 9   --- -42.09

 Canterbury, Davis      52.50S F 13   --- -21.41

 Fernandez, Christopher G.  1:03.29S F 14   --- -23.44
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #  9   Female 25 Free  7-8 
 Tvermoes, Elizabeth      20.66S F 2 3 -0.91

 Polage, Phoebe      22.91S F 4   --- -4.08

 Tilley, McKenzie      23.14S F 5   --- -1.94

 Barfield, Sara Jane      23.38S F 6   --- -9.14

 James, Emma      25.57S F 9   --- -1.86

 Moody, Amelia E.    25.92S F 10   --- -7.18

 Voldness, Evelyn      27.33S F 14   --- 0.72

 Kent, Nora R.    27.39S F 15   --- -5.34

 Rosen, Madeline      28.13S F 18   --- -0.46

 Bapat, Neela      28.74S F 19   --- -2.64

 Hansen, Lyla      29.33S F 20   --- -7.83

 Myers, Evelyn      30.31S F 22   --- -3.76

 Gangloff, Kathryn      30.50S F 23   --- ---   

 Barratt, Lila R.    31.29S F 26   --- -17.98

 Schreiber, Cecilia      31.52S F 27   --- -5.78

 Martin, Olivia      32.47S F 29   --- -10.80

 Yarbrough, Sienna      33.65S F 31   --- -1.96

 Schmid-Kelley, Callahan C.    33.98S F 32   --- -5.62

 Haydon, Perry      34.87S F 33   --- -4.55

 Shah, Elena      37.21S F 36   --- -4.59

 Viens, Libby      40.29S F 38   --- 1.86

Event # 10   Male 25 Free  7-8 
 Loughrey, Walter      18.72S F 1 5 -0.24

 Droppers, Jackson      20.94S F 2 3 -5.76

 Walker, George      21.73S F 3   --- -1.24

 Stasko, Nick      21.87S F 4   --- -1.63

 Stasko, Jack      22.06S F 5   --- -0.20

 Fernandez, Joseph M.    23.61S F 6   --- -3.24

 Perry, Cameron D.    23.91S F 7   --- -0.06

 Clausnitzer, Atticus      24.84S F 9   --- -2.73

 Woodside, Lewis J.    25.08S F 10   --- -16.26

 Snyder, Watson      25.20S F 11   --- 0.70

 Gramins, Peter J.    25.37S F 12   --- ---   

 Pratt-Hammett, Archer      27.96S F 17   --- 2.69

 Furgurson, Clay      33.70S F 22   --- -3.73
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 11   Female 25 Free  9-10 
 Khandani, Sienna      17.79S F 1 5 -2.06

 Owen, Campbell      19.00S F 3 1 -1.78

 Woodside, Eleanor M.    19.34S F 4   --- -4.63

 Gangloff, Hattie      20.44S F 5   --- ---   

 Portnoy, Pippa      21.51S F 8   --- -9.26

 Jeffs, Poppy      22.51S F 10   --- -1.68

 Droppers, Hadley      23.60S F 11   --- -3.84

 Conner, Jane      25.38S F 18   --- 0.04

 Cooper, Lucy      27.69S F 19   --- -0.75

 Bapat, Naima      28.77S F 22   --- ---   

 Perry, Zoe M.    29.27S F 23   --- -2.31

 Yarbrough, Sutton      29.32S F 24   --- -6.94

 Haydon, Zora      31.36S F 25   --- -2.33

 Stinehour, Grace      32.94S F 26   --- ---   

Event # 12   Male 25 Free  9-10 
 Ludlam, Conor      19.18S F 1 5 -0.58

 Monckton, Finn      21.73S F 3 1 -6.59

 Williams, Chase      22.34S F 5   --- -0.11

 Tvermoes, Edward      24.78S F 7   --- -0.32

 McKenzie, Zachary S.    25.95S F 8   --- 1.66

 Davies, John      25.96S F 9   --- -2.30

 Flowers, Evan A.    26.20S F 10   --- -7.38

 Stenross-Russell, Avery      27.13S F 11   --- -4.32

Event # 13   Female 50 Free 10 & Under 
 Tilley, Maddie      42.03S F 2 3 -1.79

 Polage, Lauren      46.74S F 5   --- 2.76

Event # 14   Male 50 Free 10 & Under 
 Lange, Colby      34.62S F 1 5 -1.43

 Loughrey, Thomas      41.48S F 2 3 -0.73

 Sheldon, Warner      46.05S F 6   --- -6.24

Event # 15   Female 50 Free  11-12 
 Lange, Campbell      29.62S F 1 5 -0.85

 Gangloff, Annabelle      30.11S F 2 3 ---   

 Stasko, Natalie      34.81S F 4   --- -0.16

 Khandani, Hannah      35.10S F 5   --- -2.94

 Shifflette, Elle      39.84S F 8   --- -2.93

 Jewell, Maggie      41.45S F 10   --- ---   

 Willis, Summer      42.75S F 11   --- 0.02

 Williams, Logan      45.67S F 13   --- 2.55

 Kent, Grace      48.62S F 16   --- -3.30

 Flowers, Noelle    1:01.44S F 18   --- 0.15
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Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 16   Male 50 Free  11-12 
 Willis, River      31.10S F 2 3 0.01

 Barfield, Charlie      34.53S F 3 1 -0.11

 Portnoy, Benjamin      36.19S F 4   --- 2.92

 Whitsell, Josiah      38.04S F 5   --- -1.90

 Gilley, William S.    38.77S F 7   --- ---   

 McEntee, Christopher      45.68S F 8   --- -1.10

Event # 17   Female 50 Free  13-14 
 Volpe, Alena M.    30.66S F 1 5 ---   

 McCubbin, Kinsey      32.50S F 2 3 0.57

 Burton, Chloe G.    33.57S F 4   --- ---   

 Hardin, Charlotte      35.84S F 6   --- -3.75

 Hendricks, Sandra      36.19S F 7   --- 0.28

 Whitsell, Gianna      36.95S F 8   --- 0.43

 Bapat, Catarina      40.02S F 9   --- ---   

Event # 18   Male 50 Free  13-14 
 Barfield, Billy      27.92S F 1 5 -1.90

 Vann, Alex      34.25S F 3 1 -2.35

 Hardin, Will      35.26S F 4   --- -2.48

 Canterbury, Parker      35.77S F 5   --- -1.59

Event # 19   Female 50 Free  15-18 
 Bilden, Lindy C.    27.74S F 1 5 -0.57

 Hickey, Dillan      29.50S F 3 1 0.60

 Burton, Lilly H.    30.83S F 5   --- ---   

 Whitsell, Francesca      34.52S F 6   --- 0.40

Event # 20   Male 50 Free  15-18 
 Lange, Carter      25.76S F 2 3 -0.92

 Nelson, Ben      27.77S F 3 1 -1.92

 Hodulik, Stephen      29.28S F 4   --- -0.88

Event # 21   Female 25 Back 6 & Under 
 Jeffs, Pascale Margaret      39.41S F 6 1 -4.57

 Schmid-Kelley, Reed E.    40.49S F 7   --- -7.62

 Davies, Abigail      43.09S F 9   --- -12.56

 Walker, Beatrice      45.58S F 11   --- 3.43

 Beal, Elizabeth H.    49.98S F 13   --- ---   

 Jenkins, Flora L.  1:06.64S F 17   --- 7.32

 Knapp, Margaux F.DQ F 20   --- ---   

 Voldness, Adelie K.DQ F 20   --- ---   
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 22   Male 25 Back 6 & Under 
 Powell, William      28.69S F 1 5 -0.52

 Myers, Zayden      32.60S F 2 3 -15.03

 Myers, Levy      40.34S F 3   --- -6.21

 Furgurson, Jack      42.64S F 5   --- -0.09

 Jewell, Everett      55.79S F 8   --- ---   

 Canterbury, Davis      56.64S F 9   --- ---   

 Fernandez, Christopher G.  1:09.89S F 11   --- ---   

 James, Brady    1:10.57S F 12   --- ---   

Event # 23   Female 25 Back  7-8 
 Tvermoes, Elizabeth      26.32S F 1 5 -3.34

 Polage, Phoebe      27.55S F 3 1 -5.12

 Sheldon, Adelaide      27.57S F 4   --- -3.58

 Rosen, Madeline      30.59S F 5   --- -3.52

 Moody, Amelia E.    32.18S F 7   --- -0.74

 James, Emma      32.62S F 9   --- -0.66

 Voldness, Evelyn      32.63S F 10   --- 3.16

 Kent, Nora R.    33.10S F 12   --- -4.40

 Tilley, McKenzie      34.64S F 14   --- 2.23

 Viens, Libby      36.37S F 15   --- -8.40

 Myers, Evelyn      37.60S F 17   --- -5.68

 Martin, Olivia      37.72S F 18   --- ---   

 Yarbrough, Sienna      38.50S F 20   --- -4.71

 Haydon, Perry      38.72S F 21   --- -4.23

 Gangloff, Kathryn      38.82S F 22   --- ---   

 Hansen, Lyla      41.59S F 25   --- 1.64

 Shah, Elena      44.77S F 27   --- -8.40

 Schmid-Kelley, Callahan C.    46.20S F 28   --- ---   

Event # 24   Male 25 Back  7-8 
 Jenkins, Jack      22.69S F 1 5 -5.63

 Loughrey, Walter      23.50S F 2 3 1.00

 Stasko, Nick      25.48S F 3   --- -3.40

 Stasko, Jack      25.73S F 4   --- -2.98

 Droppers, Jackson      27.51S F 5   --- -7.12

 Snyder, Watson      28.01S F 6   --- -0.69

 Clausnitzer, Atticus      28.43S F 7   --- -1.92

 Walker, George      30.27S F 9   --- 1.54

 Perry, Cameron D.    31.32S F 10   --- 3.97

 Furgurson, Clay      32.12S F 12   --- -11.61

 Pratt-Hammett, Archer      32.23S F 13   --- -0.35

 Woodside, Lewis J.    33.29S F 14   --- ---   

 Fernandez, Joseph M.    35.90S F 18   --- -4.96

 Gramins, Peter J.DQ F 26   --- ---   
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 25   Female 25 Back  9-10 
 Woodside, Eleanor M.    22.58S F 1 5 ---   

 Gangloff, Hattie      23.35S F 2 3 ---   

 Owen, Campbell      23.64S F 4   --- -0.68

 Jeffs, Poppy      26.65S F 9   --- -1.29

 Droppers, Hadley      28.27S F 10   --- -9.37

 Conner, Jane      28.33S F 11   --- -2.13

 Haydon, Zora      29.88S F 14   --- -3.61

 Portnoy, Pippa      32.69S F 17   --- -5.08

 Cooper, Lucy      33.22S F 18   --- -3.97

 Perry, Zoe M.    33.44S F 19   --- 2.43

 Stinehour, Grace      36.75S F 20   --- ---   

 Yarbrough, Sutton      38.75S F 21   --- 1.49

 Bapat, Naima      41.27S F 22   --- ---   

Event # 26   Male 25 Back  9-10 
 Loughrey, Thomas      22.27S F 1 5 -2.58

 Sheldon, Warner      23.67S F 2 3 -1.40

 Tvermoes, Edward      26.07S F 4   --- -6.51

 McKenzie, Zachary S.    28.62S F 6   --- -8.44

 Monckton, Finn      29.12S F 7   --- -5.99

 Davies, John      29.92S F 8   --- -2.16

 Flowers, Evan A.    30.97S F 9   --- ---   

 Stenross-Russell, Avery      31.00S F 10   --- -7.32

 Williams, Chase      39.59S F 13   --- 2.79

Event # 27   Female 50 Back 10 & Under 
 Tilley, Maddie      50.19S F 3 1 -2.57

 Polage, Lauren    1:00.73S F 4   --- 6.19

Event # 28   Male 50 Back 10 & Under 
 Lange, Colby      41.43S F 1 5 -1.08

 Ludlam, Conor      59.09S F 4   --- 6.04

Event # 29   Female 50 Back  11-12 
 Gangloff, Annabelle      33.92S F 1 5 ---   

 Lange, Campbell      33.94S F 2 3 -3.45

 Powell, Cate      36.74S F 4   --- 0.05

 Shifflette, Elle      47.92S F 7   --- ---   

 Jewell, Maggie      50.24S F 9   --- ---   

 Kent, Grace    1:08.98S F 14   --- -1.63

 Flowers, Noelle    1:23.03S F 15   --- 5.75

Event # 30   Male 50 Back  11-12 
 Harrison, Parker      42.84S F 2 3 -0.18

 Whitsell, Josiah      49.68S F 3 1 -5.60

 Gilley, William S.    51.04S F 4   --- ---   

 McEntee, Christopher      57.63S F 5   --- -1.64
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 31   Female 50 Back  13-14 
 McCubbin, Kinsey      37.91S F 1 5 0.09

 Hendricks, Sandra      41.33S F 3 1 -2.33

 Whitsell, Gianna      44.26S F 5   --- 1.42

 Bapat, Catarina      51.83S F 6   --- ---   

Event # 32   Male 50 Back  13-14 
 Barfield, Billy      35.29S F 1 5 -2.42

 Canterbury, Parker      50.59S F 2 3 -5.36

Event # 33   Female 50 Back  15-18 
 Hickey, Dillan      31.48S F 1 5 -0.42

 Gwaltney, Caroline      33.94S F 3 1 -0.89

 Burton, Lilly H.    34.03S F 4   --- ---   

 Whitsell, Francesca      42.33S F 7   --- -0.56

Event # 34   Male 50 Back  15-18 
 Smith, Benjamin      28.38S F 1 5 -1.81

 Nelson, Ben      31.27S F 3 1 -1.59

 Lange, Carter      31.44S F 4   --- 0.07

 Hodulik, Stephen      39.22S F 5   --- -0.07

Event # 35   Female 100 Free  Relay6 & Under 
2 2A Relay Country Club/R 2:44.12 FS

Abigail Davies  (5) Pascale Margaret Jeffs  (4) Elizabeth Beal  (5)Beatrice Walker  (5)

Event # 36   Mixed 100 Free  Relay6 & Under 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 2:07.72 FS

Brady James  (4) William Powell  (5) Zayden Myers  (5)Levy Myers  (5)

3   ---B Relay Country Club/R 3:36.51 FS

Jack Furgurson  (5) Christopher Fernandez  (3) Davis Canterbury  (5)Everett Jewell  (5)

Event # 37   Female 100 Medley  Relay 7-8 
2 2A Relay Country Club/R 2:00.64 FS

Phoebe Polage  (6) Elizabeth Tvermoes  (6) Adelaide Sheldon  (6)Evelyn Voldness  (6)

5   ---B Relay Country Club/R 2:33.13 FS

Emma James  (6) Libby Viens  (6) McKenzie Tilley  (7)Lyla Hansen  (7)

6   ---C Relay Country Club/R 2:36.39 FS

Nora Kent  (7) Sara Jane Barfield  (6) Callahan Schmid-Kelley  (7)Sienna Yarbrough  (6)

Event # 38   Mixed 100 Medley  Relay 7-8 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 1:41.29 FS

Walter Loughrey  (7) Jack Jenkins  (7) Jack Stasko  (7)Nick Stasko  (7)

3   ---B Relay Country Club/R 2:04.22 FS

Peter Gramins  (7) Lewis Woodside  (6) George Walker  (7)Watson Snyder  (7)

4   ---C Relay Country Club/R 2:14.27 FS

Joseph Fernandez  (6) Cameron Perry  (7) Jackson Droppers  (7)Atticus Clausnitzer  (7)



Licensed To: Country Club Ridgewood HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/6/2022  Page 8

CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 39   Female 100 Medley  Relay 9-10 
2 2A Relay Country Club/R 1:31.96 FS

Sienna Khandani  (9) Pippa Portnoy  (8) Eleanor Woodside  (8)Campbell Owen  (8)

3   ---B Relay Country Club/R 1:52.60 FS

Hadley Droppers  (9) Lucy Cooper  (8) Hattie Gangloff  (8)Lauren Polage  (9)

4   ---C Relay Country Club/R 1:56.83 FS

Sutton Yarbrough  (8) Jane Conner  (8) Maddie Tilley  (9)Poppy Jeffs  (9)

Event # 40   Mixed 100 Medley  Relay 9-10 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 1:31.06 FS

Conor Ludlam  (9) Thomas Loughrey  (8) Colby Lange  (9)Warner Sheldon  (8)

3   ---B Relay Country Club/R 2:02.74 FS

Chase Williams  (8) Finn Monckton  (8) Edward Tvermoes  (8)John Davies  (8)

Event # 41   Female 200 Medley  Relay 11-12 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 2:23.81 FS

Cate Powell  (10) Annabelle Gangloff  (11) Campbell Lange  (11)Natalie Stasko  (10)

4   ---B Relay Country Club/R 3:23.86 FS

Hannah Khandani  (11) Summer Willis  (11) Grace Kent  (10)Logan Williams  (11)

Event # 42   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 11-12 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 2:37.49 FS

Benjamin Portnoy  (11) Charlie Barfield  (10) Parker Harrison  (11)River Willis  (11)

3   ---B Relay Country Club/R 3:12.21 FS

Elle Shifflette  (10) Josiah Whitsell  (11) Christopher McEntee  (11)William Gilley  (11)

Event # 43   Female 200 Medley  Relay 13-14 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 2:31.11 FS

Chloe Burton  (12) Kinsey McCubbin  (13) Sandra Hendricks  (12)Alena Volpe  (13)

Event # 44   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 13-14 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 2:32.02 FS

Cole Gwaltney  (12) Will Hardin  (13) Alex Vann  (12)Billy Barfield  (12)

Event # 45   Female 200 Medley  Relay 15-18 
2 2A Relay Country Club/R 2:11.17 FS

Emma Carmouche  (14) Lindy Bilden  (17) Dillan Hickey  (17)Caroline Gwaltney  (16)

Event # 46   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 15-18 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 1:58.66 FS

Benjamin Smith  (16) Carter Lange  (14) Ben Nelson  (15)Michael Volpe  (17)
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 47   Female 25 Breast 8 & Under 
 Sheldon, Adelaide      31.38S F 2 3 -2.29

 Tvermoes, Elizabeth      33.17S F 5   --- -2.85

 Polage, Phoebe      35.28S F 7   --- ---   

 James, Emma      37.43S F 8   --- ---   

 Voldness, Evelyn      37.53S F 9   --- ---   

 Rosen, Madeline      37.87S F 10   --- ---   

 Barfield, Sara Jane      38.09S F 11   --- ---   

 Hansen, Lyla      43.99S F 15   --- ---   

 Barratt, Lila R.    49.31S F 16   --- ---   

 Viens, Libby      56.13S F 18   --- ---   

 Myers, Evelyn      57.74S F 19   --- ---   

 Bapat, Neela    1:01.17S F 21   --- 11.59

 Gangloff, Kathryn  DQ F 23   --- ---   

 Haydon, Perry  DQ F 23   --- ---   

 Kent, Nora R.DQ F 23   --- ---   

 Martin, Olivia  DQ F 23   --- ---   

 Moody, Amelia E.DQ F 23   --- ---   

 Schmid-Kelley, Callahan C.DQ F 23   --- ---   

 Schreiber, Cecilia  DQ F 23   --- ---   

 Yarbrough, Sienna  DQ F 23   --- ---   

Event # 48   Male 25 Breast 8 & Under 
 Jenkins, Jack      29.27S F 3 1 ---   

 Powell, William      31.73S F 4   --- -2.98

 Stasko, Jack      32.12S F 5   --- -4.37

 Walker, George      33.05S F 6   --- ---   

 Gramins, Peter J.    35.49S F 7   --- ---   

 Fernandez, Joseph M.    43.29S F 10   --- ---   

 Clausnitzer, Atticus      45.29S F 11   --- ---   

 Woodside, Lewis J.    49.21S F 12   --- ---   

 Furgurson, Clay  DQ F 13   --- ---   

 Perry, Cameron D.DQ F 13   --- ---   

 Pratt-Hammett, Archer  DQ F 13   --- ---   

Event # 49   Female 25 Breast  9-10 
 Khandani, Sienna      22.57S F 1 5 -4.75

 Jeffs, Poppy      27.37S F 5   --- -5.65

 Portnoy, Pippa      28.54S F 8   --- ---   

 Gangloff, Hattie      28.55S F 9   --- ---   

 Polage, Lauren      29.03S F 11   --- -0.61

 Cooper, Lucy      35.89S F 19   --- ---   

 Stinehour, Grace      38.30S F 21   --- ---   

 Yarbrough, Sutton      40.79S F 22   --- 1.12

 Bapat, Naima      42.74S F 24   --- ---   

 Conner, Jane  DQ F 25   --- ---   

 Haydon, Zora  DQ F 25   --- ---   

 Perry, Zoe M.DQ F 25   --- ---   

 Woodside, Eleanor M.DQ F 25   --- ---   
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 50   Male 25 Breast  9-10 
 Lange, Colby      23.22S F 1 5 -1.15

 Ludlam, Conor      27.66S F 3 1 -0.27

 Sheldon, Warner      28.64S F 5   --- -0.63

 Monckton, Finn      30.70S F 7   --- -12.97

 Flowers, Evan A.    42.28S F 13   --- ---   

 Davies, John  DQ F 14   --- ---   

 McKenzie, Zachary S.DQ F 14   --- ---   

 Stenross-Russell, Avery  DQ F 14   --- ---   

Event # 51   Female 50 Breast  11-12 
 Gangloff, Annabelle      40.07S F 1 5 ---   

 Lange, Campbell      40.48S F 2 3 -2.63

 Willis, Summer      52.62S F 6   --- -2.62

 Williams, Logan      59.60S F 8   --- 0.67

 Jewell, Maggie    1:02.81S F 10   --- ---   

 Kent, Grace    1:08.39S F 11   --- -8.02

 Flowers, Noelle    1:13.24S F 13   --- ---   

Event # 52   Male 50 Breast  11-12 
 Harrison, Parker      41.24S F 2 3 -4.28

 Barfield, Charlie      43.84S F 3 1 ---   

 McEntee, Christopher      54.64S F 5   --- -1.92

 Whitsell, Josiah      55.75S F 6   --- -0.45

 Gilley, William S.DQ F 8   --- ---   

Event # 53   Female 50 Breast  13-14 
 Volpe, Alena M.    38.85S F 1 5 ---   

 Hardin, Charlotte      44.98S F 2 3 ---   

 Bapat, Catarina  DQ F 5   --- ---   

Event # 54   Male 50 Breast  13-14 
 Gwaltney, Cole      43.47S F 1 5 0.52

 Hardin, Will      46.65S F 2 3 -4.70

 Vann, Alex      46.89S F 3   --- -1.15

Event # 55   Female 50 Breast  15-18 
 Bilden, Lindy C.    37.80S F 2 3 -0.26

 Gwaltney, Caroline      39.77S F 3 1 -0.56

 Carmouche, Emma      40.32S F 4   --- -0.05

 Burton, Lilly H.    41.22S F 5   --- ---   

 Whitsell, Francesca      50.31S F 8   --- -0.33

Event # 56   Male 50 Breast  15-18 
 Volpe, Michael      30.55S F 1 5 -1.12

 Smith, Benjamin      33.96S F 3 1 -1.05

 Wulff, Nolan      37.61S F 4   --- -0.63

 Hodulik, Stephen      37.98S F 5   --- -0.24
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Meet Results

CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 57   Female 25 Fly 8 & Under 
 Sheldon, Adelaide      31.44S F 1 5 -4.29

 Barfield, Sara Jane      34.90S F 3 1 ---   

 Rosen, Madeline      35.64S F 4   --- -9.17

 Tilley, McKenzie      35.93S F 5   --- 2.29

 Bapat, Neela      45.02S F 9   --- ---   

 Barratt, Lila R.    56.17S F 13   --- ---   

Event # 58   Male 25 Fly 8 & Under 
 Loughrey, Walter      22.04S F 1 5 -2.99

 Jenkins, Jack      22.66S F 2 3 ---   

 Snyder, Watson      25.55S F 4   --- ---   

 Droppers, Jackson  DQ F 9   --- ---   

 Stasko, Nick  DQ F 9   --- ---   

Event # 59   Female 25 Fly  9-10 
 Khandani, Sienna      20.19S F 1 5 ---   

 Tilley, Maddie      24.20S F 4   --- -3.14

 Owen, Campbell      26.17S F 6   --- ---   

 Droppers, Hadley      35.11S F 9   --- -8.48

Event # 60   Male 25 Fly  9-10 
 Loughrey, Thomas      19.74S F 1 5 -0.21

 Tvermoes, Edward      33.91S F 5   --- ---   

 Williams, Chase  DQ F 6   --- ---   

Event # 61   Female 50 Fly  11-12 
 Powell, Cate      34.60S F 2 3 -0.38

 Khandani, Hannah      38.15S F 3 1 -0.81

 Stasko, Natalie      39.64S F 4   --- -1.74

 Shifflette, Elle      48.64S F 6   --- ---   

 Williams, Logan    1:07.42S F 9   --- -1.56

Event # 62   Male 50 Fly  11-12 
 Willis, River      36.36S F 3 1 -1.11

 Portnoy, Benjamin      47.89S F 4   --- ---   

Event # 63   Female 50 Fly  13-14 
 McCubbin, Kinsey      37.30S F 2 3 0.48

 Burton, Chloe G.    38.71S F 3 1 -0.53

 Hardin, Charlotte      43.89S F 4   --- ---   

 Whitsell, Gianna      44.63S F 5   --- 0.75

 Hendricks, Sandra      49.57S F 6   --- ---   

Event # 64   Male 50 Fly  13-14 
 Barfield, Billy      31.54S F 1 5 -2.81

 Gwaltney, Cole      38.52S F 2 3 1.63
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CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 65   Female 50 Fly  15-18 
 Bilden, Lindy C.    30.20S F 1 5 0.16

 Carmouche, Emma      32.85S F 3 1 1.02

 Hickey, Dillan      33.53S F 4   --- 0.64

Event # 66   Male 50 Fly  15-18 
 Lange, Carter      28.95S F 2 3 0.16

 Nelson, Ben      29.98S F 3 1 -2.73

 Wulff, Nolan      30.88S F 4   --- -0.68

Event # 67   Female 100 Free  Relay 7-8 
2 2A Relay Country Club/R 1:42.74 FS

Elizabeth Tvermoes  (6) Sara Jane Barfield  (6) Phoebe Polage  (6)Evelyn Voldness  (6)

3   ---B Relay Country Club/R 1:55.09 FS

Evelyn Myers  (7) McKenzie Tilley  (7) Amelia Moody  (7)Madeline Rosen  (7)

5   ---C Relay Country Club/R 2:10.45 FS

Nora Kent  (7) Callahan Schmid-Kelley  (7) Adelaide Sheldon  (6)Sienna Yarbrough  (6)

6   ---D Relay Country Club/R 2:12.62 FS

Cecilia Schreiber  (6) Lila Barratt  (6) Olivia Martin  (6)Neela Bapat  (6)

8   ---E Relay Country Club/R 2:19.53 FS

Kathryn Gangloff  (6) Libby Viens  (6) Emma James  (6)Lyla Hansen  (7)

Event # 68   Mixed 100 Free  Relay 7-8 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 1:28.48 FS

Walter Loughrey  (7) Jack Jenkins  (7) Jack Stasko  (7)Nick Stasko  (7)

2   ---B Relay Country Club/R 1:45.05 FS

Cameron Perry  (7) Archer Pratt-Hammett  (7) Jackson Droppers  (7)Watson Snyder  (7)

4   ---C Relay Country Club/R 1:55.29 FS

Joseph Fernandez  (6) George Walker  (7) Atticus Clausnitzer  (7)Clay Furgurson  (7)

Event # 69   Female 100 Free  Relay 9-10 
2 2A Relay Country Club/R 1:26.21 FS

Lauren Polage  (9) Sienna Khandani  (9) Pippa Portnoy  (8)Campbell Owen  (8)

4   ---B Relay Country Club/R 1:39.31 FS

Lucy Cooper  (8) Hattie Gangloff  (8) Eleanor Woodside  (8)Hadley Droppers  (9)

5   ---C Relay Country Club/R 1:46.37 FS

Sutton Yarbrough  (8) Jane Conner  (8) Maddie Tilley  (9)Poppy Jeffs  (9)

Event # 70   Male 100 Free  Relay 9-10 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 1:17.96 FS

Conor Ludlam  (9) Thomas Loughrey  (8) Colby Lange  (9)Warner Sheldon  (8)

Event # 71   Female 200 Free  Relay 11-12 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 2:07.85 FS

Cate Powell  (10) Annabelle Gangloff  (11) Campbell Lange  (11)Natalie Stasko  (10)

4   ---B Relay Country Club/R 3:07.17 FS

Hannah Khandani  (11) Summer Willis  (11) Grace Kent  (10)Logan Williams  (11)
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CHCCR at FARM  29-Jun-22 [Ageup: 6/1/2021] SC Meters

Country Club/R [CHCCR-NC]

Event # 72   Male 200 Free  Relay 11-12 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 2:19.68 FS

Benjamin Portnoy  (11) Charlie Barfield  (10) Parker Harrison  (11)River Willis  (11)

3   ---B Relay Country Club/R 2:53.59 FS

Elle Shifflette  (10) Josiah Whitsell  (11) Christopher McEntee  (11)William Gilley  (11)

Event # 73   Female 200 Free  Relay 13-14 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 2:14.39 FS

Chloe Burton  (12) Kinsey McCubbin  (13) Sandra Hendricks  (12)Alena Volpe  (13)

Event # 74   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 13-14 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 2:07.40 FS

Will Hardin  (13) Cole Gwaltney  (12) Alex Vann  (12)Billy Barfield  (12)

Event # 75   Female 200 Free  Relay 15-18 
2 2A Relay Country Club/R 1:57.71 FS

Emma Carmouche  (14) Lindy Bilden  (17) Dillan Hickey  (17)Caroline Gwaltney  (16)

Event # 76   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 15-18 
1 7A Relay Country Club/R 1:51.56 FS

Carter Lange  (14) Nolan Wulff  (14) Ben Nelson  (15)Stephen Hodulik  (15)


